
MATCH 100  M 17/03/2019

NUMERO 
TIREUR CATEGORIE TOTAL 100 m

Total 
Mouches

BEAUMONT Alain 206 CHASSE 246 7

GOEDERT Carlo 305 CHASSE 244 4

TEUGHELS Johan 211 CHASSE 240 2

QUINTUS Serge 105 CHASSE 239 3

DE BEUL Guido 107 CHASSE 234 2

MASCLET Jean Pierre 301 CHASSE 230 3

DUMONT Francis 201 CHASSE 227 4

HEINEN Sven 109 CHASSE 222 2

GOEDERT Guy 205 CHASSE 221 3

WATTIEZ Didier 303 CHASSE 87 1

IGLE Roland 202 HUNTER 248 11

BEAUMONT Alain 106 HUNTER 246 5

TEUGHELS Johan 111 HUNTER 238 5

VAN BERGEN Eric 311 HUNTER 231 2

PICARD Philippe 302 SPECIAL 250 19

MARLOYE Guy 203 SPECIAL 250 13

LENDORMI Monique 102 SPECIAL 250 12

REGNERY Armand 101 SPECIAL 249 10

KLEIN Jean Paul 306 SPECIAL 248 17

SCIPIONI Rodolfo 207 SPECIAL 248 9

LUCIANI François 103 SPECIAL 247 11

PIERRE Jean 108 SPECIAL 246 12

JANSSENS Dirk 112 SPECIAL 245 7

HERMES Didier 310 SPECIAL 245 5

PIERRE Georges 208 SPECIAL 242 5

HYNE Bernard 204 SPECIAL 205 1

FELTZ Ernest 209 SPECIAL 179 0

104 0 0

110 0 0

210 0 0

212 0 0

304 0 0

307 0 0

308 0 0

309 0 0

312 0 0

0 0

MATCH 100 MLibellé



MATCH 200  M 17/03/2019

NOM
NUMERO 
TIREUR CATEGORIE TOTAL 200 m

Total 
Mouches

BEAUMONT Alain 206 CHASSE 242 1

TEUGHELS Johan 211 CHASSE 237 0

GOEDERT Carlo 305 CHASSE 235 5

QUINTUS Serge 105 CHASSE 234 3

DE BEUL Guido 107 CHASSE 228 2

HEINEN Sven 109 CHASSE 228 0

MASCLET Jean Pierre 301 CHASSE 211 0

DUMONT Francis 201 CHASSE 18 0

WATTIEZ Didier 303 CHASSE 7 0

GOEDERT Guy 205 CHASSE 0 0

IGLE Roland 202 HUNTER 242 8

BEAUMONT Alain 106 HUNTER 240 2

VAN BERGEN Eric 311 HUNTER 234 3

TEUGHELS Johan 111 HUNTER 226 1

LENDORMI Monique 102 SPECIAL 249 9

HERMES Didier 310 SPECIAL 246 7

LUCIANI François 103 SPECIAL 246 6

MARLOYE Guy 203 SPECIAL 246 5

REGNERY Armand 101 SPECIAL 244 2

KLEIN Jean Paul 306 SPECIAL 244 0

PICARD Philippe 302 SPECIAL 242 4

SCIPIONI Rodolfo 207 SPECIAL 240 4

PIERRE Georges 208 SPECIAL 240 1

PIERRE Jean 108 SPECIAL 239 1

JANSSENS Dirk 112 SPECIAL 233 0

HYNE Bernard 204 SPECIAL 168 0

FELTZ Ernest 209 SPECIAL 159 0

104 0 0

110 0 0

210 0 0

212 0 0

304 0 0

307 0 0

308 0 0

309 0 0

312 0 0

0 0

MATCH 200 MLibellé



MATCH 100  + 200 M 17/03/2019
MATCH 100 + 200 M

NUMERO 
TIREUR CATEGORIE

TOTAL 
Total 

Mouches
Place

BEAUMONT Alain 206 CHASSE 488 8 1

GOEDERT Carlo 305 CHASSE 479 9 2

TEUGHELS Johan 211 CHASSE 477 2 3

QUINTUS Serge 105 CHASSE 473 6 4

DE BEUL Guido 107 CHASSE 462 4 5

HEINEN Sven 109 CHASSE 450 2 6

MASCLET Jean Pierre 301 CHASSE 441 3 7

DUMONT Francis 201 CHASSE 245 4 8

GOEDERT Guy 205 CHASSE 221 3 9

WATTIEZ Didier 303 CHASSE 94 1 10

IGLE Roland 202 HUNTER 490 19 1

BEAUMONT Alain 106 HUNTER 486 7 2

VAN BERGEN Eric 311 HUNTER 465 5 3

TEUGHELS Johan 111 HUNTER 464 6 4

LENDORMI Monique 102 SPECIAL 499 21 1

MARLOYE Guy 203 SPECIAL 496 18 2

LUCIANI François 103 SPECIAL 493 17 3

REGNERY Armand 101 SPECIAL 493 12 4

PICARD Philippe 302 SPECIAL 492 23 5

KLEIN Jean Paul 306 SPECIAL 492 17 6

HERMES Didier 310 SPECIAL 491 12 7

SCIPIONI Rodolfo 207 SPECIAL 488 13 8

PIERRE Jean 108 SPECIAL 485 13 9

PIERRE Georges 208 SPECIAL 482 6 10

JANSSENS Dirk 112 SPECIAL 478 7 11

HYNE Bernard 204 SPECIAL 373 1 12

FELTZ Ernest 209 SPECIAL 338 0 13

104 0 0

110 0 0

210 0 0

212 0 0

304 0 0

307 0 0

308 0 0

309 0 0

312 0 0

0 0

Libellé
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